
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

28 
105 
82 

197 
31 
26 
77 
15 

997 
90 
18 

700 
47 

171 

72 

Name 

JEAN CARLO ZAMORA 
CALEBE TEIXEIRA 
FERNANDO MACIEL 
LUIZ FERNANDO VARGAS 
CARLOS EDUARDO 
TANIEL BOCK 
EDER AZEVEDO 
JAIME JR /R BUCHMANN 
CLAYTON KOHN 
MARCO SOUZA 
MOISES OSTERMANN 
GUSTAVO DALMAGNO 
VAGNER NUNES 
ROBSON BOROSSI 

JANPIER ZANUZ 

Class 

KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 

KC B (STD) 

Nat/State 

BMG 
BMG 
BMG 
BG 
BM 
BMG 
BMG 
BMG 
BG 
BMG 
BM 
BG 
BG 
BMG 

BG 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

4 

Total Tm 

12:11.220 
12:11.267 
12:15.631 
12:16.666 
12:21.534 
12:24.128 
12:25.911 
12:36.539 
12:41.149 
12:56.820 
13:08.170 
13:09.173 
12:42.579 
13:06.465 

7:11.363 

Diff 

0.047 
4.411 
5.446 

10.314 
12.908 
14.691 
25.319 
29.929 
45.600 
56.950 
57.953 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Gap 

0.047 
4.364 
1.035 
4.868 
2.594 
1.783 

10.628 
4.610 

15.671 
11.350 
1.003 
1 Lap 

23.886 

7 Laps 

In Lap 

11 
12 
11 
10 
9 
7 

11 
5 
9 
8 
5 
9 
6 
5 

3 

Best Tm 

59.693 
59.365 
59.926 
59.225 

1:00.245 
1:00.684 
1:00.576 
1:01.133 
1:01.265 
1:02.600 
1:04.609 
1:01.321 
1:00.802 
1:09.446 

1:06.199 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.047 

Avg. Speed 

79,757 

Best Lap Tm 

59.225 

Best Speed 

82,060 

Best Lap by 

197 - LUIZ FERNANDO VARGAS 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GAUCHO/METROP TURISMO 1600/KARTCROSS 
KART CROSS 

Corrida 2 KC B 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:58:01 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

04/09/2022 15:20 


